

2019 Member Sponsor Form

The deadline for making a charitable donation to sponsor an Impact100 Sonoma member for 2019 is January [date]. Those joining after that date may participate in all Impact100 events through 2018 and then vote in 2019 as a benefit of their full membership in 2019. Please scan and email this form to: sponsorships@impact100sonoma.org. Or mail to: Impact100 Sonoma, NextGen Program, P.O. Box 1958, Sonoma, CA 95476

Type of Sponsorship	
	Individual Sponsorship – give a gift of a membership to a female family member or friend Employee Sponsorship – enable an employee to become a member of Impact100 Sonoma NextGen Program Contribution – your gift will help to sponsor a young member of our community to join impact100 and learn about women's collective giving
Sponsorship Options (check all that apply)	
	Fully support your friend or employee with a donation of \$1,000 for a 1-year membership \$
	Contribute toward our NextGen Program (contributions are welcome in any amount) Additional contribution to support Impact100 Sonoma's operating expenses \$
Payme	My total tax-deductable donation is: \$ent Options
	I am paying by credit card (3% processing fee applies). Please go to our <u>PayPal</u> account to complete your transaction.
	I am paying by check. Make check payable to Impact100 Sonoma and send along with this form to Impact100 Sonoma, PO Box 1958, Sonoma, CA 95476.
Sponsored Member's Information	
Name:	
	Phone
Sponsor Contact Information	
Name: _	
Name o	f Business (if applicable)
Address	:
	Phone
Signed:	Date
	I wish to receive a Letter of Acknowledgement for my tax records (TAX ID #27-0845497). I give my permission for my business and/or me to be acknowledged for my sponsorship donation on the Impact100 Sonoma website and in the organization's publications.